
 
 
 
 Clasificación  : Cuabarrada Kids                                                    
 
 Lugar de celebración : CANYELLES            
 Fecha                : 01/07/18 
 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      89 CASANOVAS,ALEIX      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:28:28           
   2     123 CARRILLO,MARTI       ALE-2  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:28:50       22 seg. 
   3      80 DA CUNHA,Cesar       ALE-2  ACA kids cup               00:30:19     1:51 min. 
   4     110 PERICAS,ADRIÀ        ALE-2  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  00:30:37     2:09 min. 
   5      88 CUBI,ROC             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:30:46     2:18 min. 
   6     124 GAMEZ,SERGIO         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:31:06     2:38 min. 
   7     100 VIZCAINO,ORIOL       ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:31:06     2:38 min. 
   8      90 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:32:27     3:59 min. 
   9      78 MARCO,ÀLEX           ALE-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA   00:32:46     4:18 min. 
  10      81 LOPEZ,MAX            ALE-2  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  00:33:16     4:48 min. 
  11     106 HIERRO,ALEIX         ALE-2  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC      00:34:21     5:53 min. 
  12     133 PÉREZ,MARIA          FAL-2  BTT SANTA PERPETUA. CLUB   00:34:53     6:25 min. 
  13      84 BALSELLS,JORDI       ALE-1  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  00:36:41     8:13 min. 
  14     121 PADROS,MIREIA        FAL-1  BICICLETES SEGU            00:36:41     8:13 min. 
  15      85 BARGO,VICTOR         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:37:22     8:54 min. 
  16     120 JAVIERRE,MARINA      FAL-1  CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY        00:37:37     9:09 min. 
  17     378 GOMEZ,PAU            ALE-1  CORNELLA. ESPORT CICLISTA  00:42:58    14:30 min. 
  18      91 GARRIGA,IZAN         ALE-1  TBELLES TEAM               01:02:12    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 18 
 
 Clasificación de : Alevins 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      89 CASANOVAS,ALEIX      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:28:28           
   2     123 CARRILLO,MARTI       ALE-2  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE 00:28:50       22 seg. 
   3      80 DA CUNHA,Cesar       ALE-2  ACA kids cup              00:30:19     1:51 min. 
   4     110 PERICAS,ADRIÀ        ALE-2  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA 00:30:37     2:09 min. 
   5      88 CUBI,ROC             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:30:46     2:18 min. 
   6     124 GAMEZ,SERGIO         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:31:06     2:38 min. 
   7     100 VIZCAINO,ORIOL       ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:31:06     2:38 min. 
   8      90 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:32:27     3:59 min. 
   9      78 MARCO,ÀLEX           ALE-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA  00:32:46     4:18 min. 
  10      81 LOPEZ,MAX            ALE-2  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 00:33:16     4:48 min. 
  11     106 HIERRO,ALEIX         ALE-2  MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC     00:34:21     5:53 min. 
  12      84 BALSELLS,JORDI       ALE-1  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 00:36:41     8:13 min. 
  13      85 BARGO,VICTOR         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:37:22     8:54 min. 
  14     378 GOMEZ,PAU            ALE-1  CORNELLA. ESPORT CICLISTA 00:42:58    14:30 min. 
  15      91 GARRIGA,IZAN         ALE-1  TBELLES TEAM              01:02:12    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : Femines alevins 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     133 PÉREZ,MARIA          FAL-2  BTT SANTA PERPETUA. CLUB  00:34:53          min. 
   2     121 PADROS,MIREIA        FAL-1  BICICLETES SEGU           00:36:41     1:48 min. 
   3     120 JAVIERRE,MARINA      FAL-1  CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY       00:37:37     2:44 min. 
 


